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Loft Numb.: 0000148945
Address: VADU PASII
Post code:

Name: COMANESCU COSTEL

City: BUZAU

Timers Imbarcare
1RAO1 1A3/A6/21 A9:13:52 09:13:52

t?*z-s-
.....

--L- -r---
t,i

-i

It

1

2
3
4
5

,6,7
B

9
10

'11
12

09
09
09
09
09
09
og
09
UY
09
09

1-J

14
'1 5
16
11
'1 B

19
2C
21
22
23
24
25
26
21
ZO

I an.ZY
''3 o
31
32

'3J
1AJT
?(

36
31
3B
39
4A
41
42
43

RO
po
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R"O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
D /-)

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R.O

R.O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R"O

RO
RO
RO
RO
pn
RO

C56B58BF
c54B 041 6
c5B7 9 3F9
C5BCE639
ratr.r-rn, tr oVJULDLJJ

C54 B O 7AA
C58BBBT 6
C54EACDA
c587931 0
C57E7BEF
c5A21 AA9
C5B1 9 1 EA
C5 5F6DEF
C5AEF57C
c560481A
C5 5F6E4F
C5AEE5BA
C51 lEF2A
C5 6 O 3EFF
artr nFD?n-UJAII /UU

C5 5F6EE9
C5AEF71 O

c5B7 52BA
C5AEF68O
^T 

T--^^aUf 3I OULJ
C5AEF6B5
C51 25BDC(
a(DlQ?FoUJU=ULL J

C544ADBA
c5B7 9529
C56D7D1 E
C59A59CC
c5 5F5F6 6
.qp.7q1?q
^fna.-)^^UJ /-1I!J9U

c5503EE5
aqF.? QAaA

C54FC3AF
c59343AE
C54A52EF
C5AEF6F3
c5 5F6D5 6
C5B1 TCDO

-24-000312351v
-19-000056849
*'r B-000306967F
-19-000056850
-2A- 0001 21 654F,
-19-000451454
-11 - 0001 4931 9F
-'1 B-000306914
-1 B-000309459
-1 1 -4001 49322
-19-000449455
-24 -0001 21 655F
-19-000449461
-'1 B-003008664
-19-040440660F
-'B-000449412
-18-000274159
- r B-000308332F
-19-000449468F
-1 B-000428939
-1 B-000210249
-17-000185664
-18-000308348F
-1 9-0004406s4
-1 B-000428948
-19-003008675
-19-003048672F
-19-004447280F
-1 3*000421891
-20-0001 21652F
-20-0001 21614F
-20-000459304
-20*0001 27656
-19-444449459
-20-444121664
-1 B-000428945F
-20-0001 27515F
-18-000270" 0B
-'1 B-000309548F
-20-a0a1275sBF
-19-003008669
-19-003008586
-19-00a449475F

0
03106 ,Q03/06 0
03/06 0
a3/06 0
03/0'6 0
03/06 0
o3lh6 o

03/05' 0
03/66 0
o$zto o
03/Q6
03/06
a3/06
a3/06

9;14:24 1

9:14231 2
9 :1 4:59 3
9:{5:11 4
9:15226 5
9:1,5:36 6
g :'i's :44 7
9 :'1'5 : 52 B

9:f5:59 9
9216209 10
9:16:19 11

09:1i6:30 12
09:17:22 1 3
09:17:38 14
09:11 :51 1 5
09:18:01 16
09:18:08 17
092n8:14 18
09 :i:8:22 1g

83ft:3? 1?

Q9:1Ao.1
dg 

= 
i

'09:1

E:42 22
B:48 23
a.E/ )t

no.1
q-n1 )\
/.v\

9:08 26
9:15 21
0:04 28

:'20:25 29
z:20:32 30

|ff,:t+ 
":,

:21:43 33
:2,1 :16 34
:21 :24 35
:21:33 36
-a1 - AA )'1
-Lt -a.u J/

:21:46 3B
.)1.r^a ?q
:2'2:04 40
-4a-1A A4. lt L . La a. I

!^

#,t;3 ;1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

3/06
3/06
3/06
3/06
3/06
3 / _Q6:,

3/G6!
3/06
3/UO
3/06
J/ uo
3/06
3 /:04
3/A6
3 /Q6
3/Q6.
3/ 66
fi'tad

I

1

I
0
0
0
0
0
03/06
03/G6
03/a6
03/a6
03/06
03/Q6
03/06
03/06
03 / a6.
0 3 / 0'6':

09
09
09

-,_.:

09
09
Qe

I
I

Cresc. I

Uf, UU

IE
t-

:'
'r

I

ri ,

Club

lI

iIl
'i:

i
il

r&
.t Eaf

: "'i
:

t
ir

.i.,c
:.
i;

"f 
I 

,'i-
iFa,
l:


